
91 Kyle Busch 51 368 0 1 0

92 Rhonda Thorson 88 330 -38 -38 3 1

93 Brad Keselowski 29 328 -40 -2 5 2

94 Mike Curb 98 323 -45 -5 2 -2

95 Tom Deloach 77 311 -57 -12 9 4

96 Sidney Mauldin 8 311 -57 0 7 1

97 Brad Keselowski 19 309 -59 -2 8 1

98 Steve Turner 30 307 -61 -2 6 -2

99 Steve Turner 31 301 -67 -6 10 1

910 Tom Deloach 17 299 -69 -2 4 -6

911 Kyle Busch 54 293 -75 -6 11 0

912 Maurice Gallagher Jr. 21 282 -86 -11 15 3

913 Bob Newberry 20 274 -94 -8 14 1

914 Harry Scott Jr. 32 273 -95 -1 13 -1

915 Duke Thorson 13 258 -110 -15 16 1

816 Richard Wauters 5 257 -111 -1 12 -4

917 Joe Denette 9 232 -136 -25 18 1

918 Chris Baluch 99 220 -148 -12 17 -1

919 Kevin Cywinski 35 217 -151 -3 20 1

920 Mark Beaver 50 216 -152 -1 19 -1

921 Bobby Dotter 08 213 -155 -3 21 0

922 Michael Mittler 63 200 -168 -13 23 1

923 Jennifer Jo Cobb 10 198 -170 -2 22 -1

924 Randy Young 02 194 -174 -4 25 1

925 Norm Benning 57 189 -179 -5 24 -1

926 Ken Smith 07 154 -214 -35 26 0

427 Gene Haas 00 136 -232 -18 28 1

528 Ricky Benton 92 122 -246 -14 27 -1

529 Maurice Gallagher Jr. 23 105 -263 -17 30 1

430 Tom Deloach 7 83 -285 -22 29 -1

731 Kenneth Grimes 0 77 -291 -6 32 1

232 Steve Turner 133 70 -298 -7 31 -1

633 Rebecca Young 142 64 -304 -6 34 1

334 Charles Henderson 175 60 -308 -4 33 -1

235 Jim Rosenblum 28 43 -325 -17 35 0

136 Gary Adrian 197 37 -331 -6 49 13

237 John Corr 182 36 -332 -1 36 -1

238 Joseph Cefalia 112 35 -333 -1 41 3

339 Mike Harmon 74 34 -334 -1 42 3

340 Raymond Terczak Jr. 156 34 -334 0 40 0

241 Susan Bates 39 33 -335 -1 37 -4

142 Chris Fontaine 84 25 -343 -8 38 -4

343 Beverly Mittler 136 25 -343 0 39 -4

144 Tony Townley 05 22 -346 -3 62 18

145 Jerry Brown 186 19 -349 -3 50 5

146 George Bragg 158 15 -353 -4 43 -3

147 Clay Greenfield 68 14 -354 -1 44 -3

248 Michael Peck 40 11 -357 -3 45 -3

149 Chris Baluch 166 10 -358 -1 46 -3

150 Pam Sieg 93 8 -360 -2 47 -3

151 B J McLeod 245 8 -360 0 59 8

252 Linda Nicholas 375 0 -368 -8 48 -4
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